10.

Kreisjugend Pokalschie3en am 06.09. 2007

ERGEBNISLISTE - Luftgewehr - 20 Schuss

EINZEL

Rafi Bako

Sebastian Tolke

Fahd Bako

Jan Gutrath
Thomas Ruzek
Lukas Pesch
Daniel Buscher
Marcel Blaschcyk
Michael Bohr

Timo Schmitz

MANNSCHAFT

BSV Hiils

Rafi Bako - Fahd Bako - Sebastian Tolke

BSG Fischeln

Jan Gutrath - Thomas Ruzek - Lukas Pesch

BSV Hiuls

BSV Hiils

BSV Hiils

BSG Fischeln

BSG Fischeln

BSG Fischeln

BSG Fischeln

BSG Fischeln

BSG Fischeln

BSG Fischeln

173 RINGE

166

150

136

111

94

93

88

83

71

489 RINGE

341



