

2.

BSG Fischeln

Jan Gutrath - Thomas Ruzek - Lukas Pesch

Kreisjugend Pokalschießen am 06.09. 2007

ERGEBNISLISTE - Luftgewehr - 20 Schuss



		-		11/4
PLATZ	EINZEL			
1.	Rafi Bako	BSV Hüls	173	RINGE
2.	Sebastian Tölke	BSV Hüls	166	
3.	Fahd Bako	BSV Hüls	150	
4.	Jan Gutrath	BSG Fischeln	136	
5.	Thomas Ruzek	BSG Fischeln	111	
6.	Lukas Pesch	BSG Fischeln	9 4	
7.	Daniel Buscher	BSG Fischeln	9 3	
8.	Marcel Blaschcyk	BSG Fischeln	8 8	
9.	Michael Bohr	BSG Fischeln	8 3	
10.	Timo Schmitz	BSG Fischeln	7 1	
	MANNSCHAFT			
1.	BSV Hüls Rafi Bako - Fahd Bak	o - Sebastian Tölke	489	RINGE

W.K.

3 4 1